KBC - Treue - Cup
Hausturniere bis:

Turniere:
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OBV - Nr.:

3047
5643
6851
4514
991
5284
4435
1960
6280
361
4736
4734
6420
4742
6419
4921
7195
5288
2007
3036
4985
4181
556
4436
7004
312
2772
1458
2169
2830
6800
1939
7041
4743
41
6799
4632
89
2523
5295
6630
6471
7291
2964
2128
836
2913
4857
4731

Name:

KLEEDORFER Otto
MAGYAR Helga
WIMMER Krista
DIRLENBACH lise
FOSTEL Hilde
BAMMER Elisabeth
KOSICEK Gertraud
FURTHMAYR Monika
HONEK Anton
LOCKEL Renate
LUSTIG Christa
PFINGSTNER Walter
LANGER Carl-Heinz
JAHNKE Angelika
LANGER Brigitte
BURIAN Wolfgang
HOCHSTOGER Roland
KOLLER Irmgard
MESZARICH Eva
SAUER Heidemarie
SAUER Robert
RIEDL Anna-Marie
WILHELM Gernot
KOSICEK Friedrich
HASLINGER Christine
KIRSCH Liselotte
WASSER Doris
TERRANEO Gerhilt

KRONABETTER Manfred

BLAZEK Marie-Louise
MUTZ Johannes
PONHOLZER Maria
HOGGERL Norbert
JAHNKE Uwe
JAUSCHOWETZ Dieter
MUTZ Daniela

BUCZOLICH-GRIESS Gernot

SCHERZER Gert
KREUTZER Barbara
ZEHETMAYR Monika
DEISS Claudia
SCHLECHTER Manfred
SCHEBEK Wilhelm
HLAVICZA Ingrid
SCHRAMMEL Renate

THOMASBERGER Hannelore

WINKLER Peter

STOCKHAMMER Roswitha

URSCHALL Romana

21.12.2021

21.12.2021



KBC - Treue - Cup
Hausturniere bis:

Turniere:

12
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OBV - Nr.:

4740
2307
6868
5436
1035
3846
2480
119
5901
6897
4467
5087
2477
3639
233
1858
2107
8
7290
7221
715
764
4732
1040
2299
5407
4904
6843
5296
99
6426
1869
6064
5474
2907
6737
2458
2281
7063
20
5724
1736
2116
4546
6846
3745
4029
4545
1124

Name:

ZECHA Kristina
WINTERINK Edda
KUTSCHERA Alexander
ZIMA Rudolf

GRUMM Susanne
BROJER Maria

KAIL Karin
ADELSBERGER Heimo
SCHANDL Christine
ADELSBERGER Renate
KONIG Sieglind
STERNFELD Eva
SEYFRIED Elfriede
SAPSAL Anna

GRUMM Hans-Richard
MAIER Etta

BALBIER Evelyne
BOSAK Gerhard
KARAATLI-RENTSCH Eda
LESSIAK Lore
FRANZEL Robert
MENEDETTER Christine
SPRINZL Giinter
GYIMESI Herta
HIESMAYR Francoise
BARTL Otto

WEISS Brigitte
WINKLER Margarete
ZEHETMAYR Walter
STADLER Heinz
ENGELBERGER Karin
EIGENBAUER Karl
PENDL Michael
WINKLER Robert
KOBLMULLER Maximilian
EIPELDAUER Giinter
BUSCHINA Irmtraud
HACKL Johann

Julie Zhou
EICHHOLZER Jorg
PICHLER Elisabeth
WEIXLBRAUN Herbert
WALTHER Rainer
SCHNEIDER Ingeborg
POSCH Doris

Martin Rokyta
VUKOVICH Marina
KOCOUREK Johann
KOFLER Albert
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KBC - Treue - Cup 21.12.2021

Hausturniere bis: 21.12.2021
Turniere: OBV - Nr.: Name:
2 771 SCHWALM Stefan
2 6946 SCHWALM Evelyn
1 202 Gustav Floszmann
1 791 Gunther Purkarthofer
1 31 GYIMESI Peter
1 3604 PIRICH Inge
1 467 Gerhard Schmidt
1 7361 RADEK Karl
1 113 WOLZ Herta
1 186 EHGARTNER Hans
1 321 FURMANN Anna
1 339 KUBAK Fritz
1 1935 DOLEZAL Heinz
1 1902 Walter Mendelbaum
1 323 KOSCHIER Renate
1 1507 WERNLE Sascha
1 7200 SKRABAL Florian
1 5886 HOFER Eveline
1 3202 AUSCH Elisabeth
1 6992 Gabor Minarik
1 4790 LEIFER Helga
1 4791 LEIFER Paul
1 5001 KUNISCH Wolfgang
1 5157 Lieselotte Daichendt
1 5273 SCHNEIDER Erna
1 4702 STYBLO Nora
1 5827 SCHEBERAN Philip
1 4614 Karin Hackl
1 5887 HOFER Rudolf
1 5987 BAUREK Jutta
1 6034 SCHREIBER Joelle
1 6105 SCHROTT Alexander
1 6151 GUJA Rodica
1 6728 BELIN Aurelie
1 6499 CHARKOW Elisabeth
1 5287 HACKER Jirgen
1 6560 BEK-ARESCHEW Stefanie
1 2478 Werner Hackl
1 2698 WEISS Werner
1 2852 LANDAU Daniel
1 2877 LINDENLAUF Diana
1 2893 Christoph Bamberger
1 2996 Christoph Purstl
1 3051 DOMZIOL Jadwiga
1 4719 PENKER Martin
1 3281 ZELNIK Peter
1 2120 METTAM Lecia
1 3680 IPPISCH Eva
1 4222 BRANTNER Maria E.



KBC - Treue - Cup
Hausturniere bis:

Turniere:
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OBV - Nr.:

4228
4344
7014
8129
4547
3200

Name:

FALCHETTO Susi
KALCHBAUER Michael
HANDEREK Manfred
JINDRA Manuel
HIESLEITNER Elfriede
BEZGOVSEK Franz

21.12.2021

21.12.2021



